If you make a mistake, tear, or deface the ballot, return it to an election official and obtain another ballot.  DO NOT ERASE.·

SAMPLE

ARTICLES

Article 1: Shall the voters of the Bellows Falls Union High School No. 27 (BFUHS) approve the school board to
expend $9,192,421 (nine million, one hundred ninety-two thousand, four hundred twenty-one dollars), which is the
amount the school board has determined to be necessary for the ensuing fiscal year? Bellows Falls Union High
School No. 27 (BFUHS) estimates that this proposed budget, if approved will result in per pupil education spending
of $12,970.91, which is $378.07 LOWER than per pupil education spending of the current year. 

YES
NO

Article 2: Shall the voters of the River Valley Technical Center School District approve the sum of three million, five 
hundred thirty-seven thousand, two hundred thirty-eight dollars ($3,537,238) to defray current expenses for the 
ensuing fiscal year and to pay outstanding orders and obligations?

YES
NO

VOTE BOTH SIDES OF BALLOT

SAMPLE